
 
Schedule 

The following list includes all meeting times for the Junior BAM Conservatory Ensemble 
program: 
 
TERM ONE: 
Sunday, September 22 5 - 6pm Musical Theatre (PV - Back) 

6 - 7pm Ensemble Based Creation (PV - Orange) 
7 - 8pm Acting (PV - Orange) 

 
Sunday, September 29 5 - 6pm Musical Theatre (PV - Back) 

6 - 7pm Ensemble Based Creation (PV - Orange) 
7 - 8pm Acting (PV - Orange) 

 
Sunday, October 6 5 - 6pm Musical Theatre (PV - Blue) 

6 - 7pm Ensemble Based Creation (PV - Orange) 
7 - 8pm Acting (PV - Orange) 

 
Sunday, October 13 5 - 7pm WORKSHOP 1 - Master Your Audition (PV - 
Orange) 

7-8pm Ensemble Based Creation (PV - Small) 
 
Sunday, October 20 5 - 6pm Musical Theatre (PV - Blue) 

6 - 7:30pm Ensemble Based Creation (PV - Orange) 
7:30 - 8:30pm Acting (PV - Orange) 

 
Sunday, October 27 5 - 6pm Musical Theatre (PV - Back) 

6 - 7:30pm Ensemble Based Creation (PV - Orange) 
7:30 - 8:30pm Acting (PV - Orange) 

 

 
Classes will take place at Pure Vibe Dance Studios (102 Chestnut Avenue, Westmont). JrBCE Production               
rehearsals, tech and performances will take place at the Hinsdale United Methodist Church (945 S Garfield Ave,                 
Hinsdale). Location for the Semester Showcase (December 16) is TBD. 
 



 
 
Sunday, November 3 5 - 6pm Musical Theatre (PV - Back) 

6 - 7:30pm Ensemble Based Creation (PV - Orange) 
7:30 - 8:30pm Acting (PV - Orange) 

 
Sunday, November 10 6 - 9pm WORKSHOP 2 - Creating A Show (PV - Orange) 
 
Sunday, November 17 5 - 6pm Musical Theatre (PV - Back) 

6 - 7:30pm Ensemble Based Creation (PV - Orange) 
7:30 - 8:30pm Acting (PV - Orange) 

 
Sunday, November 24 5 - 6:30pm WORKSHOP 3 - MT Dance (PV - Blue) 
 
Sunday, December 1 (No Class - Thanksgiving Weekend) 
 
Sunday, December 8 5 - 6pm Musical Theatre (PV - Back) 

6 - 7:30pm Ensemble Based Creation (PV - Orange) 
7:30 - 8:30pm Acting (PV - Orange) 

 
Monday, December 16 7pm Semester Showcase (TBD) 
 
 
TERM TWO: 
Sunday, January 19 5 - 8pm Production Rehearsal (HUMC) 
 
Sunday, January 26 5 - 8pm Production Rehearsal  (HUMC) 
 
Sunday, February 2 5 - 8pm Production Rehearsal (HUMC) 
 
Sunday, February 9 5 - 8pm Production Rehearsal (HUMC) 

 
Classes will take place at Pure Vibe Dance Studios (102 Chestnut Avenue, Westmont). JrBCE Production               
rehearsals, tech and performances will take place at the Hinsdale United Methodist Church (945 S Garfield Ave,                 
Hinsdale). Location for the Semester Showcase (December 16) is TBD. 
 



 
 
Sunday, February 16 5 - 8pm Production Rehearsal (HUMC) 
 
Sunday, February 23 5 - 8pm Production Rehearsal/BCE Masterclass* (HUMC) 
 
Sunday, March 1 5 - 8pm Production Rehearsal/BCE Masterclass* (HUMC) 
 
Sunday, March 8 5 - 8pm Production Rehearsal/BCE Masterclass* (HUMC) 
 
Sunday, March 22 5 - 8pm Production Rehearsal (HUMC) 
 
Sunday, March 29 5 - 8pm Production Rehearsal (HUMC) 
 
Sunday, April 5 5 - 8pm Production Rehearsal (HUMC) 
 
Sunday, April 19 5 - 8pm Production Rehearsal (HUMC) 
 
Monday, April 20 5 - 9pm Production Rehearsal - TECH (HUMC) 
 
Tuesday, April 21 5 - 9pm Production Rehearsal - TECH (HUMC) 
 
Wednesday, April 22 5 - 9pm Production Rehearsal - TECH (HUMC) 
 
Friday, April 24 7:00pm Performance (HUMC) 
 
Saturday, April 25 2:00pm Performance (HUMC)  

7:00pm Performance (HUMC)  
 

 
Classes will take place at Pure Vibe Dance Studios (102 Chestnut Avenue, Westmont). JrBCE Production               
rehearsals, tech and performances will take place at the Hinsdale United Methodist Church (945 S Garfield Ave,                 
Hinsdale). Location for the Semester Showcase (December 16) is TBD. 
 



 
* On February 23, March 1, and March 8 members of the BAM Conservatory Ensemble will                
perform in Master Classes with special guests. Students in the JrBCE program are invited to               
observe pending the JrBCE production rehearsal schedule. 

 
Classes will take place at Pure Vibe Dance Studios (102 Chestnut Avenue, Westmont). JrBCE Production               
rehearsals, tech and performances will take place at the Hinsdale United Methodist Church (945 S Garfield Ave,                 
Hinsdale). Location for the Semester Showcase (December 16) is TBD. 
 


